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MAERSK NORTHWOOD
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COSCO ITALY

OOCL BRAZIL
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YM UNICORN

MP THE BELICHICK

COSCO KAOHSIUNG

IRIS PAOAY

MATSON MOLOKAI

HYUNDAI JUPITER

MSC SONIA

MSC CARLOTTA
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11/09/2021 09:30

10/28/2021 05:10

11/16/2021 01:00

10/13/2021 22:00

11/01/2021 21:55

11/07/2021 14:00

11/15/2021 01:15

11/17/2021 10:50

10/14/2021 01:10

10/20/2021 07:00
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10/27/2021 02:50
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MSC KALINA
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AS SERAFINA
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YM WELLNESS

SAFEEN PRIME

FILIA T
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Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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0

Shorted
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NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC SEA L

GO QUEST

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC VENT

THOR FUTURE

PRETTY VICTORY

CHIPOLBROK GALAXY

LOUISE AUERBACH

MARITIME SONIA

PING AN CHENG

NOMADIC MILDE

XINYIHAI 55

ISABELA ISLAND

SAGA ADVENTURE

COSCO SHIPPING VISION

REGATTA

DRY BEAM NEO

SPAR MIRA

MYKONOS SEAS

Idle/Cn

Idle

Wrkng

Idle

Wrkng

Idle-Finished

Wrkng

Wrkng-Finishing

Wrkng

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Idle

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

11/08/2021 12:20

11/15/2021 05:40

11/16/2021 03:50

11/14/2021 06:55

11/15/2021 00:10

10/07/2021 05:00

11/07/2021 03:50

11/16/2021 01:50

11/17/2021 02:45

10/05/2021 13:15

09/07/2021 04:00

11/03/2021 04:40

11/05/2021 03:50

11/08/2021 05:45

11/10/2021 02:05

11/15/2021 00:00

10/15/2021 12:00

10/16/2021 09:00

10/19/2021 13:20

10/29/2021 19:10

10/31/2021 12:30

11/02/2021 08:00

11/11/2021 15:30

11/11/2021 18:30

11/12/2021 19:35

11/13/2021 05:30

11/13/2021 10:30

11/13/2021 20:55

11/14/2021 04:15

11/17/2021 09:00

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

1

3

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

2

2

0

6

6

3

10

2

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

0

3

36

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
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To Date
To
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Vessels* Gangs

Vessels Gangs

NON-CONTAINER VESSEL ACTIVITY
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Bulk Dry

4 4 0 8 42 45

PST POWAN Anchor 10/24/2021 16:15 0 0 0 0 0 1

Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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All Jobs Filled

Jobs Ordered

Jobs Dispatched

Class A Checked In

Class B Checked In

Dispatch Completed

Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Flex Jobs Arrived

Total No. of Flex Jobs

Flex Dispatch Completed

Clerk Jobs Arrived

No. of Key Clerk Jobs

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled at L13

Key Dispatch Completed

Total Key Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Total Basic Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs Filled

Basic Clerk Dispatch Completed

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled

Key Clerk Dispatch Completed

No. of L/S Jobs Filled 

L/S Dispatch Completed

Casual Dispatch Start No.

Casual Dispatch End No.

Casual Hall Cycled

Casuals Left in Hall

Y

1026

979

793

375

17:09

339

16:21

131

17:10

16:21

91

5

60

17:20

31

5

5

17:39

31

17:38

339

17:15

NO4942

NV4846

N

70

CY

Crane

Jitney

Total Clerk

Total Longshore

Total Walking Boss
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87

16

129

731

7

85

53

14
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985

86

78

273

14
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459

68

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Rail
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0
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10
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4

0
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0
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63

3
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265
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7

0

0
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0

68
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10

2

12

46

72

15

149

268

42

48

15

5

Steady

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Cut

123

126

13

150

253

10

28

16

168

252

28

1281

787

107

137

19

5

TotalCategory/Board Type

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Longshore Hall Jobs

Extra Clerk Jobs

Casual Hall Jobs

DISPATCH ACTUALS LABOR ORDER SUMMARY


